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Schedule of Shopping Parades
1 SANDBROOK ROAD AINSDALE 48 SEFTON ROAD LITHERLAND
2 STATION ROAD AINSDALE 49 ENNERDALE DRIVE LITHERLAND
3 ALTWAY AINTREE 50 PENDLE VIEW LITHERLAND
4 UPPER AUGHTON ROAD BIRKDALE 51 SEFTON ROAD LITHERLAND
5 EASTBOURNE ROAD BIRKDALE 52 SONNING AVENUE LITHERLAND
6 LIVERPOOL ROAD BIRKDALE 53 LIVERPOOL ROAD LYDIATE
7 GRANTHAM ROAD/GUILDFORD R BIRKDALE 54 MOSS LANE LYDIATE
8 HEATHFIELD ROAD BIRKDALE 55 LIVERPOOL ROAD NORTH MAGHULL
9 HEATHFIELD ROAD BIRKDALE 56 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL
10 HILLSIDE ROAD BIRKDALE 57 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL
11 AINTREE ROAD BOOTLE 58 MOORHEY ROAD MAGHULL
12 MARSH LANE BOOTLE 59 NORTHWAY MAGHULL
13 MARSH LANE BOOTLE 60 DEYES LANE MAGHULL
14 ORRELL ROAD BOOTLE 61 DOVER ROAD MAGHULL
15 HARRIS DRIVE BOOTLE 62 TREE VIEW COURT MAGHULL
16 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 63 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
17 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 64 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
18 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 65 CARR MEADOW HEY NETHERTON
19 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 66 COPY LANE NETHERTON
20 IRLAM ROAD BOOTLE 67 HOMESTEAD AVENUE NETHERTON
21 KNOWSLEY ROAD BOOTLE 68 PARK LANE NETHERTON
22 LINACRE LANE BOOTLE 69 PARK LANE NETHERTON
23 LITHERLAND ROAD BOOTLE 70 PARK LANE NETHERTON
24 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 71 RANDALL DRIVE NETHERTON
25 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 72 RAWSON ROAD SEAFORTH
26 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 73 SEAFORTH ROAD SEAFORTH
27 THE CRESCENT BOOTLE 74 ASH STREET SOUTHPORT
28 Stanley Road/Linacre Road Bootle/ Lina 75 HART STREET SOUTHPORT
29 COOKS ROAD CROSBY 76 BISPHAM ROAD SOUTHPORT
30 BRIDGE ROAD CROSBY 77 BOLD STREET SOUTHPORT
31 BROMPTON AVENUE CROSBY 78 BRIDGE GROVE SOUTHPORT
32 BROWNMOOR LANE CROSBY 79 CABLE STREET SOUTHPORT
33 CORONATION ROAD CROSBY 80 HOGHTON STREET SOUTHPORT
34 Liverpool Road/Endbutt La CROSBY 81 CHURCHILL AVENUE SOUTHPORT
35 MYERS ROAD EAST CROSBY 82 Portland Street/ King Str SOUTHPORT
36 FORD LANE FORD LANE 83 MANCHESTER ROAD SOUTHPORT
37 CHURCH ROAD FORMBY 84 HESKETH DRIVE SOUTHPORT
38 CHURCH ROAD FORMBY 85 HIGH PARK PLACE SOUTHPORT
39 LIVERPOOL ROAD FORMBY 86 OVINGTON DRIVE SOUTHPORT
40 VICTORIA ROAD FORMBY 87 QUEENS ROAD SOUTHPORT
41 DUKE STREET FORMBY 88 RUFFORD ROAD SOUTHPORT
42 HARINGTON ROAD FORMBY 89 SUSSEX ROAD SOUTHPORT
43 REDGATE FORMBY 90 THE CRESCENT THORNTON
44 QUEENS ROAD FORMBY 91 CROSBY ROAD NORTH WATERLOO
45 BRIDGE ROAD LITHERLAND 92 OXFORD ROAD WATERLOO
46 CHURCH ROAD LITHERLAND 93 ASHLEY ROAD SOUTHPORT
47 KIRKSTONE ROAD NORTH LITHERLAND 94 DALE ACRE DRIVE NETHERTON
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Schedule of Shopping Parades
1 SANDBROOK ROAD AINSDALE 33 CORONATION ROAD CROSBY 65 CARR MEADOW HEY NETHERTON
2 STATION ROAD AINSDALE 34 Liverpool Road/Endbutt La CROSBY 66 COPY LANE NETHERTON
3 ALTWAY AINTREE 35 MYERS ROAD EAST CROSBY 67 HOMESTEAD AVENUE NETHERTON
4 UPPER AUGHTON ROAD BIRKDALE 36 FORD LANE FORD LANE 68 PARK LANE NETHERTON
5 EASTBOURNE ROAD BIRKDALE 37 CHURCH ROAD FORMBY 69 PARK LANE NETHERTON
6 LIVERPOOL ROAD BIRKDALE 38 CHURCH ROAD FORMBY 70 PARK LANE NETHERTON
7 GRANTHAM ROAD/GUILDFORD R BIRKDALE 39 LIVERPOOL ROAD FORMBY 71 RANDALL DRIVE NETHERTON
8 HEATHFIELD ROAD BIRKDALE 40 VICTORIA ROAD FORMBY 72 RAWSON ROAD SEAFORTH
9 HEATHFIELD ROAD BIRKDALE 41 DUKE STREET FORMBY 73 SEAFORTH ROAD SEAFORTH
10 HILLSIDE ROAD BIRKDALE 42 HARINGTON ROAD FORMBY 74 ASH STREET SOUTHPORT
11 AINTREE ROAD BOOTLE 43 REDGATE FORMBY 75 HART STREET SOUTHPORT
12 MARSH LANE BOOTLE 44 QUEENS ROAD FORMBY 76 BISPHAM ROAD SOUTHPORT
13 MARSH LANE BOOTLE 45 BRIDGE ROAD LITHERLAND 77 BOLD STREET SOUTHPORT
14 ORRELL ROAD BOOTLE 46 CHURCH ROAD LITHERLAND 78 BRIDGE GROVE SOUTHPORT
15 HARRIS DRIVE BOOTLE 47 KIRKSTONE ROAD NORTH LITHERLAND 79 CABLE STREET SOUTHPORT
16 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 48 SEFTON ROAD LITHERLAND 80 HOGHTON STREET SOUTHPORT
17 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 49 ENNERDALE DRIVE LITHERLAND 81 CHURCHILL AVENUE SOUTHPORT
18 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 50 PENDLE VIEW LITHERLAND 82 Portland Street/ King Str SOUTHPORT
19 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 51 SEFTON ROAD LITHERLAND 83 MANCHESTER ROAD SOUTHPORT
20 IRLAM ROAD BOOTLE 52 SONNING AVENUE LITHERLAND 84 HESKETH DRIVE SOUTHPORT
21 KNOWSLEY ROAD BOOTLE 53 LIVERPOOL ROAD LYDIATE 85 HIGH PARK PLACE SOUTHPORT
22 LINACRE LANE BOOTLE 54 MOSS LANE LYDIATE 86 OVINGTON DRIVE SOUTHPORT
23 LITHERLAND ROAD BOOTLE 55 LIVERPOOL ROAD NORTH MAGHULL 87 QUEENS ROAD SOUTHPORT
24 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 56 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL 88 RUFFORD ROAD SOUTHPORT
25 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 57 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL 89 SUSSEX ROAD SOUTHPORT
26 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 58 MOORHEY ROAD MAGHULL 90 THE CRESCENT THORNTON
27 THE CRESCENT BOOTLE 59 NORTHWAY MAGHULL 91 CROSBY ROAD NORTH WATERLOO
28 Stanley Road/Linacre Road Bootle/ Lina 60 DEYES LANE MAGHULL 92 OXFORD ROAD WATERLOO
29 COOKS ROAD CROSBY 61 DOVER ROAD MAGHULL 93 ASHLEY ROAD SOUTHPORT
30 BRIDGE ROAD CROSBY 62 TREE VIEW COURT MAGHULL 94 DALE ACRE DRIVE NETHERTON
31 BROMPTON AVENUE CROSBY 63 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
32 BROWNMOOR LANE CROSBY 64 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
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19 HAWTHORNE ROAD BOOTLE 51 SEFTON ROAD LITHERLAND 83 MANCHESTER ROAD SOUTHPORT
20 IRLAM ROAD BOOTLE 52 SONNING AVENUE LITHERLAND 84 HESKETH DRIVE SOUTHPORT
21 KNOWSLEY ROAD BOOTLE 53 LIVERPOOL ROAD LYDIATE 85 HIGH PARK PLACE SOUTHPORT
22 LINACRE LANE BOOTLE 54 MOSS LANE LYDIATE 86 OVINGTON DRIVE SOUTHPORT
23 LITHERLAND ROAD BOOTLE 55 LIVERPOOL ROAD NORTH MAGHULL 87 QUEENS ROAD SOUTHPORT
24 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 56 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL 88 RUFFORD ROAD SOUTHPORT
25 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 57 LIVERPOOL ROAD SOUTH MAGHULL 89 SUSSEX ROAD SOUTHPORT
26 STANLEY ROAD BOOTLE 58 MOORHEY ROAD MAGHULL 90 THE CRESCENT THORNTON
27 THE CRESCENT BOOTLE 59 NORTHWAY MAGHULL 91 CROSBY ROAD NORTH WATERLOO
28 Stanley Road/Linacre Road Bootle/ Lina 60 DEYES LANE MAGHULL 92 OXFORD ROAD WATERLOO
29 COOKS ROAD CROSBY 61 DOVER ROAD MAGHULL 93 ASHLEY ROAD SOUTHPORT
30 BRIDGE ROAD CROSBY 62 TREE VIEW COURT MAGHULL 94 DALE ACRE DRIVE NETHERTON
31 BROMPTON AVENUE CROSBY 63 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
32 BROWNMOOR LANE CROSBY 64 WADDICAR LANE MELLING
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